National Association of Credit Union Supervisory & Auditing Committees



PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release July 11, 2022

For more information, contact: Celeste Shelton, Executive Director (800) 287-5949 celeste@nacusac.org

Doeren Mayhew CPAs Named Associate Member of the Year

Del Mar, CA - At NACUSAC's 2022 Annual Conference & Expo, the national auditing firm Doeren Mayhew, CPAs was awarded NACUSAC's Associate Member of the Year award. During a special luncheon on June 17, NACUSAC Chairman Mike Buecher presented a plaque to Joe Zito, Shareholder at Doeren Mayhew in the firm's Financial Institutions Group. Doeren Mayhew has been an associate member of NACUSAC for nearly 30 years and has supported its mission of educating and training supervisory and audit committee members by speaking on NACUSAC webinars and at the Annual Conferences.

NACUSAC is the only national trade association serving credit union supervisory and auditing committees exclusively. Its mission is to provide leadership, support and education to enhance the ability of credit union supervisory and auditing committee members to fulfill their oversight responsibilities. NACUSAC is headquartered in Del Mar, California. Visit NACUSAC online at www.nacucsac.org

#

Photo: NACUSAC Associate Member of the Year



Joe Zito, Shareholder of Doeren Mayhew in the firm's Financial Institutions Group